
 

1st Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Date 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

8-22 
 

8-23 
 

8-24 
 

8-25 
 

8-26 
 

8-27 
 

8-28 
 

8-29 
 

8-30 
 

8-31 
 

9-1 
 

9-2 
 

9-3 
 

9-4 9-5 
School holiday, even for 
teachers!  :) 

9-6 
 

9-7 
 

9-8 
 

9-9 
 

9-10 
 

9-11 
 

9-12 
 

9-13 
 

9-14 
 

9-15 Open House @ 5:30 
 

9-16 
 

9-17 
 

9-18 
 

9-19 
 

9-20 
 

9-21 
 

9-22 
 

9-23 
 

9-24 
 

9-25 
 

9-26 
 

9-27 
 

9-28 
 

9-29 
 

9-30 
Student holiday 
(Teachers still have to go 
to work) 

10-1 

 
  



2nd Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

10-2 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

10-3 
 

10-4 
 

10-5 
 

10-6 
 

10-7 
 

10-8 
 

10-9 
 

10-10 Columbus Day 
 

10-11 
 

10-12 
 

10-13 
 

10-14 
 

10-15 
 

10-16 
 

10-17 
 

10-18 
 

10-19 
 

10-20 
 

10-21 
 

10-22 
 

10-23 
 

10-24 
 

10-25 
 

10-26 
 

10-27 
 

10-28 
 

10-29 
 

10-30 
 

10-31 Halloween 
 

11-1 
 

11-2 
 

11-3 
 

11-4 
 

11-5 
 

11-6 
Daylight 
Savings 

11-7 
 

11-8 
 

11-9 
 

11-10 
 

11-11 
Student holiday 
(Teachers still have to go 
to work) 

11-12 
 

 
  



 

3rd Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

11-13 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

11-14 
 

11-15 
 

11-16 
 

11-17 
 

11-18 
 

11-19 
 

11-20 11-21 Thanksgiving break 11-22  11-23 11-24 Thanksgiving 11-25 11-26 
11-27 
 

11-28 
 

11-29 
 

11-30 
 

12-1 
 

12-2 
 

12-3 
 

12-4 
 

12-5 12-6 
 

12-7 
 

12-8 
 

12-9 
 

12-10 
 

12-11 
 

12-12 
 

12-13 
 

12-14 
 

12-15 
 

12-16 
 

12-17 
 

12-18 12-19 12-20 12-21 12-22 12-23 12-24 
12-25 12-26 12-27 12-28 12-29 12-30 12-31 
1-1 
 

1-2 
Student holiday 
(Teachers gotta work) 

1-3 
 

1-4 
 

1-5 
 

1-6 
 

1-7 
 

1-8 
 

1-9 
 

1-10 
 

1-11 
 

1-12 Mid-Term Exams 
 

1-13 Mid-Term Exams 
 

1-14 
 

  



 

4th Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1-15 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

1-16 MLK Day 
 

1-17 
 

1-18 
 

1-19 
 

1-20 
 

1-21 
 

1-22 
 

1-23 
 

1-24 
 

1-25 
 

1-26 
Chili Cook-off Parent 
Teacher night 6-8 

1-27 
 

1-28 
 

1-29 
 

1-30 
 

1-31 
 

2-1 
 

2-2 
 

2-3 
 

2-4 
 

2-5 
 

2-6 
 

2-7 
 

2-8 
 

2-9 
 

2-10 
 

2-11 
 

2-12 
 

2-13 
 

2-14 Valentine’s Day 
 

2-15 
 

2-16 
 

2-17 
 

2-18 
 

2-19 
 

2-20 President’s Day 
School holiday, even for 
teachers!  :) 
 

2-21 
 

2-22 
 

2-23 
 

2-24 
Student holiday 
(Teachers still have to go 
to work) 

2-25 
 

 
  



 

5th Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

2-26 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

2-27 2-28 3-1 
 

3-2 
 

3-3 
 

3-4 
 

3-5 
 

3-6 
 

3-7 
 

3-8 
 

3-9 
 

3-10 Day of Service, Art Fest 
 

3-11 
 

3-12 3-15 3-14 3-15 3-16 3-17 3-18 
3-19 
 

3-20 
 

3-21 
 

3-22 
 

3-23 
 

3-24 
 

3-25 
 

3-26 
 

3-27 
  

3-28 ENGL I STAAR 
 

3-29 
 

3-30 ENGL II STAAR 
 

3-31 
 

4-1 
 
 

4-2 
 
 

4-3 
 
 

4-4 
 
 

4-5 
 
 

4-6 
 
 

4-7 
 
 

4-8 
 

4-9 
 

4-10 
 
 

4-11 
 
 

4-12 
 

4-13 
 

4-14 
Student holiday 
(Teachers still have to go 
to work) 

4-15 
 

 
  



 

6th Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
4-16 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

4-17 
 

4-18 
 

4-19 
 

4-20 
 

4-21 
 

4-22 
 

4-23 
 

4-24 
 

4-25 
 

4-26 
 

4-27 
 

4-28 
 

4-29 
 

4-30 
 

5-1 Algebra STAAR 
 

5-2 History STAAR  
 

5-3 Biology STAAR  
 

5-4 STAAR Make-up (on 
campus; not at chapel) 
 

5-5 
 

5-6 
 

5-7 
 

5-8 
 

5-9 
 

5-10 
 

5-11 
 

5-12 
 

5-13 
 

5-14 
 

5-15 
 

5-16 
 

5-17 
 

5-18 
 

5-19 
 

5-20 
 

5-21 
 

5-22 
 

5-23 
 

5-24 
 

5-25 
 

5-26 
 

5-27 
 

5-28 
 

5-29 Memorial Day 
School holiday, even for 
teachers!  :) 

5-30 Final Exams 
1,3,5 

5-31 Final Exams 
2,4,6 

6-1 Final Exams 
7,8 

6-2 
Student holiday 
(Teachers still have to go 
to work) 

6-3 
 



 

XX Six Weeks 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Date 
A-Days 
are red 
B-Days 
are blue 

      

       

       

       

       

       

 
 
 
 



 

Six Weeks A Days B Days 

1 14 14 

2 15 14 

3 14 15 

4 14 14 

5 15 14 

6 16 17 

Total 88 88 

 


