	ist six vveeks						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Date A-Days are red B-Days are blue	8-22	8-23	8-24	8-25	8-26	8-27	
8-28	8-29	8-30	8-31	9-1	9-2	9-3	
9-4	9-5 School holiday, even for teachers!:)	9-6	9-7	9-8	9-9	9-10	
9-11	9-12	9-13	9-14	9-15 Open House @ 5:30	9-16	9-17	
9-18	9-19	9-20	9-21	9-22	9-23	9-24	
9-25	9-26	9-27	9-28		9-30 Student holiday (Teachers still have to go to work)	10-1	

2nd Six Weeks

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
10-2 A-Days are red B-Days are blue	10-3	10-4	10-5	10-6	10-7	10-8
10-9	10-10 Columbus Day	10-11	10-12	10-13	10-14	10-15
10-16	10-17	10-18	10-19	10-20	10-21	10-22
10-23	10-24	10-25	10-26	10-27	10-28	10-29
10-30	10-31 Halloween	11-1	11-2	11-3	11-4	11-5
11-6 Daylight Savings	11-7	11-8	11-9	11-10	11-11 Student holiday (Teachers still have to go to work)	11-12

^ I	^ :		7	
Krn	Six	W		V C
JIU		V V	CC	NJ

	SIU SIX WEEKS						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
A-Days are red B-Days are blue	11-14	11-15	11-16	11-17	11-18	11-19	
	11-21 Thanksgiving break	11-22	11-23	11-24 Thanksgiving	11-25	11-26	
11-27	11-28	11-29	11-30	12-1	12-2	12-3	
12-4	12-5	12-6	12-7	12-8	12-9	12-10	
12-11	12-12	12-13	12-14	12-15	12-16	12-17	
12-18	12-19	12-20	12-21	12-22	12-23	12-24	
12-25	12-26	12-27	12-28	12-29	12-30	12-31	
	1-2 Student holiday (Teachers gotta work)	1-3	1-4	1-5	1-6	1-7	
1-8	1-9	1-10	1-11	1-12 Mid-Term Exams	1-13 Mid-Term Exams	1-14	

1th	Six	1/1		ke
4 111	SIX	VV	'ee	KS

	TIII OIX WEEKS						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
1-15 A-Days are red B-Days are blue	1-16 MLK Day	1-17	1-18	1-19	1-20	1-21	
	1-23	1-24	1-25	1-26 Chili Cook-off Parent Teacher night 6-8	1-27	1-28	
1-29	1-30	1-31	2-1	2-2	2-3	2-4	
2-5	2-6	2-7	2-8	2-9	2-10	2-11	
2-12	2-13	2-14 Valentine's Day	2-15	2-16	2-17	2-18	
	2-20 President's Day School holiday, even for teachers!:)	2-21	2-22	2-23	2-24 Student holiday (Teachers still have to go to work)	2-25	

F 41.	0:	14	I I	
STN	\mathbf{SIX}	VV	eeks	
			CCITO	

	JUI DIX WEEKS						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
2-26 A-Days are red B-Days are blue	2-27	2-28	3-1	3-2	3-3	3-4	
	3-6	3-7	3-8	3-9	3-10 Day of Service, Art Fest	3-11	
3-12	3-15	3-14	3-15	3-16	3-17	3-18	
3-19	3-20	3-21	3-22	3-23	3-24	3-25	
3-26	3-27	3-28 ENGL I STAAR	3-29	3-30 ENGL II STAAR	3-31	4-1	
4-2	4-3	4-4	4-5	4-6	4-7	4-8	
4-9	4-10	4-11	4-12	4-13	4-14 Student holiday (Teachers still have to go to work)	4-15	

	6th Six Weeks					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
4-16 A-Days are red B-Days are blue		4-18	4-19	4-20	4-21	4-22
4-23		4-25	4-26	4-27	4-28	4-29
4-30	5-1 Algebra STAAR	5-2 History STAAR	5-3 Biology STAAR	5-4 STAAR Make-up (on campus; not at chapel)	5-5	5-6
5-7	5-8	5-9	5-10	5-11	5-12	5-13
5-14	5-15	5-16	5-17	5-18	5-19	5-20
5-21	5-22	5-23	5-24	5-25	5-26	5-27
	5-29 Memorial Day School holiday, even for teachers!:)	5-30 Final Exams 1,3,5	5-31 Final Exams 2,4,6	6-1 Final Exams 7,8	6-2 Student holiday (Teachers still have to go to work)	6-3

	XX Six Weeks					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Date A-Days are red B-Days are blue						

Six Weeks	A Days	B Days
1	14	14
2	15	14
3	14	15
4	14	14
5	15	14
6	16	17
Total	88	88